
Dan Crangle, Councilman Jeff Ehlers, Director

Chairman, Youth, Parks & Recreation Committee        Youth, Parks & Recreation Dept.

All games played at Brighton Arena

Day Date Time Game Away Team Home Team 

Tue 9/6/2016 5:30P 1 St. Johns Storm St. Andrew's

Thu 9/8/2016 5:30P 2 St. John's Kickers YMCA

Sat 9/10/2016 9:00A 3 Kenton Zips BSAC Cubs

Mon 9/12/2016 5:30P 4 Kenton Zips YMCA

Tue 9/13/2016 5:30P 5 BSAC Cubs St. Johns Storm

Sat 9/17/2016 8:00A 6 St. Andrew's St. John's Kickers

Sat 9/17/2016 9:00A 7 Gino's Little Kickers Kenton Zips

Mon 9/19/2016 5:30P 8 St. John's Kickers Kenton Zips

Tue 9/20/2016 5:30P 9 YMCA Gino's Little Kickers

Sat 9/24/2016 8:00A 10 St. Johns Storm St. John's Kickers

Sat 9/24/2016 9:00A 11 St. Andrew's BSAC Cubs

Mon 9/26/2016 5:30P 12 Gino's Little Kickers St. John's Kickers

Tue 9/27/2016 5:30P 13 BSAC Cubs YMCA

Sat 10/1/2016 8:00A 14 Kenton Zips St. Johns Storm

Sat 10/1/2016 9:00A 15 Gino's Little Kickers St. Andrew's

Mon 10/3/2016 5:30P 16 BSAC Cubs Gino's Little Kickers

Tue 10/4/2016 5:30P 17 YMCA St. Johns Storm

Sat 10/8/2016 9:00A 18 St. Andrew's Kenton Zips

Mon 10/10/2016 5:30P 19 YMCA St. Andrew's

Tue 10/11/2016 5:30P 20 St. Johns Storm Gino's Little Kickers

Thur 10/13/2016 5:30P 21 St. John's Kickers BSAC Cubs

*No Jewelry Is Allowed to be worn by players!

*No Outdoor Spikes are permitted to be worn on the field.

*Each player must wear shin guards covered by socks in order to play. 
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